BLD19%4

1 | BLDO18

Nguyén Hong

P P PP

29/7/2000

21/11/1999

1 | BLD285 |Ta Ngoc Mai Trang 12/3/2000 45/60 26/30 95.6

tri> C huve

81.8

Tring tuyén

2 | BLb311

Pham Thi Hai

1 | BLDI64

BLDP140

30/10/1998

02/11/1999

69.0

64.6

Tring tuyén

Tring tuyén

1 | BLD234 |Nguyén Thi Minh Tam 20/08/1995 41/60 20/30 89.0 89.0 Tring tuyén
2 | BLD299 |Nguyén Anh Tudn | 23/3/1995 38/60 25/30 88.8 88.8 Tring tuyén

&



BLD238

BLD295

BLDO005

Nguyén Thi

Nguyén Nguyén

19/02/1984

25/04/1993

42/60

18/30 85.2

15/30 82.6

Con bénh binh

90.2

82.6

Tring tuyén

Triing tuyén

BLDP130 [Nguyén Kim 29/06/1999 37/60 23/30 94.2 94.2 Tring tuyén
BLD233 [Nguyén Dic Tam | 26/10/2002 47/60 25/30 85.2 85.2 Triing tuyén
BLD249 |Ta Minh Thao 20/12/2002 35/60 28/30 90.8 90.8 Triing tuyén
BLDP314 |Hoang Hai Yén 13/8/2002 40/60 21730 95.8 95.8 Tring tuyén
BLP185 |Nguyén Quang Minh | 05/10/1995 47/60 Mién thi 91.2 91.2 Tring tuyén
BLDP072 |Phing Minh buc | 24/10/1999 33/60 25/30 92.6 92.6 Tring tuyén
hu én vé quan don; | mrd'e, e C ly lao d9 woe = = o = =0
BLD046 (Pinh Van Chi 12/10/2001 39/60 25/30 95.8 95.8 Tring tuyén
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BLD179

Dao Tuén

Minh

1 thar v J1 (v foan 1ao done

25/9/1999

Mién thi

Tring tuyén

BLP017 [Nguyén Diép Anh 29/02/1996 |  40/60 21/30 83.8 83.8 Tring tuyén
BLDP052 |Cao Phuong Dung 06/12/1996 |  35/60 21/30 81.8 81.8 Tring tuyén
BLP176 [Nguyén Dinh Manh | 12/8/1990 46/60 22/30 82.4 82.4 Tring tuyén
BLD206 |Hoang Yén Nhi 09/9/2001 51/60 23/30 75.8 75.8 Tring tuyén
BLD230 |Trin Tué San 16/01/2002 | 37/60 | Mién thi 90.6 90.6

BLDI115

BLD270

BLP030

BLD025

Nguyén Ngoc

Dang Thj Kim

Ta Bire

Anh

Anh

18/11/2001

30/12/1998

21/05/1999

20/10/2001

34/60

42/60

19/30

81.6

85.2

90.2

Tring tuyén

Tring tuyén

Tring tuyén

Tring tuyén

Tring tuyén

BLDO050

Luong Dirc

Chinh

31/7/1994

32/60

Mién thi

91.4

Tring tuy@n

Page 3




BLD069 &n Khi i 35/60 . Tring tuyén

1 | BLDP099 |Pham Trung Hiéu | 14/12/2000 45/60 19/30 89.0 89.0 Tring tuyén

Dén tdc

- A
thiéu sb Tay 97.2 Triing tuyén

2 | BLD120 |Hoang Thiy Huong 21/08/2001 45/60 15/30 92.2 5

= -
1 8
: T S TR L Lo - P Sen ot Rt e = 2 el E a T s c Taat w nn S, a3 ° g 2.
A L o PN JUE L o ST P - e ¥ VU VB SERRRP VU =) o VO T W S et S E% I S S O Iy . SN TR\ s B

1 | BLD186 |Nguyén Tuin Minh | 03/10/1996 32/60 22/30 792 79.2 Tring tuyén

1 | BLD212 |L& HA Nhat Ninh

Mién thi 87.8 87.8 Triing tuyén

1 | BLD098 |Pham Minh Hiéu | 20/02/1996 46/60 | Mién thi 87.6 87.6 Triing tuyén

y
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